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Description

198701300000
36570

01/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELCH, KAY
F.        ETAL

112 475

198701300000
37320

01/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

112 475

198701230000
28150

01/23/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

111 356

198702060000
45070

02/06/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, JOAN D.
ETUX

113 897

198702270000
68430

02/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPIVEY,
WILEY H, JR.&
CLA

117 38

198703160000
85570

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
85590

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIZE, KEITH
A. & JOHANNA

119 780

198703160000
85640

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
85690

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLEMAN,
JOHN B. &
PEGGY

119 780

198703160000
85740

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
85760

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86010

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DJD NO. 1 LTD
ETAL

119 780

198703160000
86060

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86200

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WAITES,
EDWARD
W,JR.& MAR

119 780

198703160000
86550

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86490

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
, HARRY,JR.&
LE

119 780

198703160000
86620

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERRON,
GLENN C. &
KATHER

119 780

198703160000
86900

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORMAN,
ROBERT D. &
DOROT

119 780

198703160000
87010

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARMER,
MADELINE R.

119 780



198703160000
86980

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
87130

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
87320

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CATRETT,
SAMUEL III &
DON

119 780

198703160000
87390

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLDER,
ARVIN C. &
DEBORA

119 780

198703160000
87470

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
87500

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLEMAN,
JOHN B. &
PEGGY

119 780

198703160000
87510

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
87590

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LICHLYTER,
PHILLIP M.&
MA

119 780

198703160000
87560

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERRIMAN,
RICHARD W.&
AMA

119 780

198703180000
89830

03/18/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

120 200

198704090001
15210

04/09/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARRIS,
CHARLES R. &
STAC

124 115


