Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Name=	COLLATE	ERAL MOF	RTGAGE	LTD; Party	Role= Gra	antee;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701300000 36570	01/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELCH, KAY F. ETAL	112	475				
198701300000 37320	01/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	112	475				
198701230000 28150	01/23/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	111	356				
198702060000 45070	02/06/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, JOAN D. ETUX	113	897				
198702270000 68430	02/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPIVEY, WILEY H, JR.& CLA	117	38				
198703160000 85570	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780				
198703160000 85590	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIZE, KEITH A. & JOHANNA	119	780				
198703160000 85640	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780				
198703160000 85690	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLEMAN, JOHN B. & PEGGY	119	780				
198703160000 85740	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780				
198703160000 85760	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780				
198703160000 86010	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DJD NO. 1 LTD ETAL	119	780				
198703160000 86060	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780				
198703160000 86200	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WAITES, EDWARD W,JR.& MAR	119	780				
198703160000 86550	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780				
198703160000 86490	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON , HARRY,JR.& LE	119	780				
198703160000 86620	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERRON, GLENN C. & KATHER	119	780				
198703160000 86900	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORMAN, ROBERT D. & DOROT	119	780				
198703160000 87010	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARMER, MADELINE R.	119	780				

198703160000 86980	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 87130	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 87320	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CATRETT, SAMUEL III & DON	119	780		
198703160000 87390	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLDER, ARVIN C. & DEBORA	119	780		
198703160000 87470	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 87500	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLEMAN, JOHN B. & PEGGY	119	780		
198703160000 87510	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 87590	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LICHLYTER, PHILLIP M.& MA	119	780		
198703160000 87560	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERRIMAN, RICHARD W.& AMA	119	780		
198703180000 89830	03/18/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	120	200		
198704090001 15210	04/09/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARRIS, CHARLES R. & STAC	124	115		